
Jassen 2017

Gesamt

Rang Name Spiel 1 Spiel 2 Spiel 3 Spiel 4 Total

1 Hostettler Simon 580 926 719 838 3063

2 Spieler Simon 617 817 715 838 2987

3 Imhof Andri 643 780 715 767 2905

4 Stoller Hansruedi 659 583 781 844 2867

5 Graber Andri 640 673 719 770 2802

6 Hensler Nadine 676 439 778 844 2737

7 Theiler Beat 676 780 537 618 2611

8 Balmer Markus 643 926 543 455 2567

9 Zumtaugwald Christine 659 583 781 486 2509

10 Tschanz Konrad 613 817 518 455 2403

11 Boss Mathias 640 476 778 461 2355

12 Zobrist Michael 613 459 478 767 2317

13 Aeschimann Riccardo 617 673 537 486 2313

14 Strässle Margrit 580 476 478 770 2304

15 Zwahlen Paul 639 459 543 618 2259

16 Schär Jeannine 639 439 518 461 2057



Jassen 2017

Aktive

Rang Name Spiel 1 Spiel 2 Spiel 3 Spiel 4 Total

1 Hostettler Simon 580 926 719 838 3063

2 Spieler Simon 617 817 715 838 2987

3 Imhof Andri 643 780 715 767 2905

4 Graber Andri 640 673 719 770 2802

5 Hensler Nadine 676 439 778 844 2737

6 Balmer Markus 643 926 543 455 2567

7 Boss Mathias 640 476 778 461 2355

8 Zobrist Michael 613 459 478 767 2317

9 Aeschimann Riccardo 617 673 537 486 2313

10 Zwahlen Paul 639 459 543 618 2259

11 Schär Jeannine 639 439 518 461 2057

Männer

Rang Name Spiel 1 Spiel 2 Spiel 3 Spiel 4 Total

1 Hostettler Simon 580 926 719 838 3063

2 Spieler Simon 617 817 715 838 2987

3 Imhof Andri 643 780 715 767 2905

4 Graber Andri 640 673 719 770 2802

5 Balmer Markus 643 926 543 455 2567

6 Boss Mathias 640 476 778 461 2355

7 Zobrist Michael 613 459 478 767 2317

8 Aeschimann Riccardo 617 673 537 486 2313

9 Zwahlen Paul 639 459 543 618 2259

Frauen

Rang Name Spiel 1 Spiel 2 Spiel 3 Spiel 4 Total

1 Hensler Nadine 676 439 778 844 2737

2 Schär Jeannine 639 439 518 461 2057



Jassen 2017

Fit und Fun

Rang Name Spiel 1 Spiel 2 Spiel 3 Spiel 4 Total

1 Stoller Hansruedi 659 583 781 844 2867

2 Theiler Beat 676 780 537 618 2611

3 Strässle Margrit 580 476 478 770 2304



Jassen 2017

Senioren

Rang Name Spiel 1 Spiel 2 Spiel 3 Spiel 4 Total

1 Theiler Beat 676 780 537 618 2611

2 Tschanz Konrad 613 817 518 455 2403


